Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Kitching - (804184) - Chelmsford City SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:32.32
2:33.24
2:34.77
2:35.62
2:38.81
2:40.35
2:41.97
2:42.26
2:44.91
2:47.79
2:50.64
3:02.07
3:02.34
3:04.65
3:05.97
3:11.68
3:19.36
3:21.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:40.35
2:35.62
2:32.32
2:38.81

2:33.24
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Date

28/02/15
05/11/14
15/02/14
12/10/15
17/01/15
24/10/15
12/05/13
23/02/13
19/10/13
15/10/13
18/02/12
23/10/11
06/11/11
01/12/11
26/03/11
07/05/11
07/11/10
05/12/10

Date

24/10/15
12/10/15
28/02/15
17/01/15
05/11/14

Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier
Chelmsford Club Championships

Essex County Age Groups Championships
Chelmsford Club Championships

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet
Essex County Championships

Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn SC Meet
Chelmsford SC Club Championships

Essex County Age Group Championships
teamipswich 13th Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking 200 Meet

Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships
Essex County Championships

West Suffolk Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking 200

Braintree & Bocking Champ

Meet

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Chelmsford Club Championships

Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015

Chelmsford Club Championships

Venue

Enfield
Chelmsford
Basildon
Chelmsford
Basildon
Basildon
Braintree
Basildon
Basildon
Chelmsford
Basildon
Ipswich
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Bury St Edmunds
Braintree

Braintree

Venue

Basildon
Chelmsford
Enfield
Basildon

Chelmsford
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Club Swam Under

Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford

Chelmsford

Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
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Chelmsford

Chelmsford
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Chelmsford

Chelmsford

Chelmsford

Level

Level

2
4
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2:34.77 453 H 15/02/14 Essex County Age Groups Championships Basildon Chelmsford 2
2:44.91 375 H 19/10/13  Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn SC Meet Basildon Chelmsford 3
2:47.79 356 15/10/13 Chelmsford SC Club Championships Chelmsford Chelmsford 4
2:41.97 395 H 12/05/13 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet Braintree Chelmsford 3
2:42.26 393 H 23/02/13 Essex County Championships Basildon Chelmsford 2
2:50.64 338 H 18/02/12 Essex County Age Group Championships Basildon Chelmsford 2
3:04.65 267 H 01/12/11 Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships Braintree Chelmsford 4
3:02.34 277 H 06/11/11 Braintree & Bocking 200 Meet Braintree Chelmsford 3
3:02.07 278 H 23/10/11 teamipswich 13th Open Meet Ipswich Chelmsford 2
3:11.68 238 F 07/05/11 West Suffolk Open Meet Bury St Edmunds Chelmsford 2
3:05.97 261 H 26/03/11 Essex County Championships Braintree Chelmsford 2
3:21.83 204 H 05/12/10 Braintree & Bocking Champ Braintree Chelmsford 4
3:19.36 212 H 07/11/10  Braintree & Bocking 200 Braintree Chelmsford 3
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