Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Kitching - (804184) - Chelmsford City SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.32	476	F	28/02/15	Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier	Enfield	Chelmsford	3
2:33.24	467		05/11/14	Chelmsford Club Championships	Chelmsford	Chelmsford	4
2:34.77	453	Н	15/02/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
2:35.62	446	F	12/10/15	Chelmsford Club Championships	Chelmsford	Chelmsford	4
2:38.81	420	Н	17/01/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon		2
2:40.35	408	Н	24/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
2:41.97	395	Н	12/05/13	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet	Braintree	Chelmsford	3
2:42.26	393	Н	23/02/13	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
2:44.91	375	Н	19/10/13	Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn SC Meet	Basildon	Chelmsford	3
2:47.79	356		15/10/13	Chelmsford SC Club Championships	Chelmsford	Chelmsford	4
2:50.64	338	Н	18/02/12	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
3:02.07	278	Н	23/10/11	teamipswich 13th Open Meet	Ipswich	Chelmsford	2
3:02.34	277	Н	06/11/11	Braintree & Bocking 200 Meet	Braintree	Chelmsford	3
3:04.65	267	Н	01/12/11	Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships	Braintree	Chelmsford	4
3:05.97	261	Н	26/03/11	Essex County Championships	Braintree	Chelmsford	2
3:11.68	238	F	07/05/11	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Chelmsford	2
3:19.36	212	Н	07/11/10	Braintree & Bocking 200	Braintree	Chelmsford	3
3:21.83	204	Н	05/12/10	Braintree & Bocking Champ	Braintree	Chelmsford	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.35	408	Н	24/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
2:35.62	446	F	12/10/15	Chelmsford Club Championships	Chelmsford	Chelmsford	4
2:32.32	476	F	28/02/15	Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier	Enfield	Chelmsford	3
2:38.81	420	Н	17/01/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon		2
2:33.24 Copyright 202	467 4		05/11/14	Chelmsford Club Championships	Chelmsford	Chelmsford Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:34.77	453	Н	15/02/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
2:44.91	375	Н	19/10/13	Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn SC Meet	Basildon	Chelmsford	3
2:47.79	356		15/10/13	Chelmsford SC Club Championships	Chelmsford	Chelmsford	4
2:41.97	395	Н	12/05/13	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet	Braintree	Chelmsford	3
2:42.26	393	Н	23/02/13	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
2:50.64	338	Н	18/02/12	Essex County Age Group Championships	Basildon	Chelmsford	2
3:04.65	267	Н	01/12/11	Braintree & Bocking SC Club Championships	Braintree	Chelmsford	4
3:02.34	277	Н	06/11/11	Braintree & Bocking 200 Meet	Braintree	Chelmsford	3
3:02.07	278	Н	23/10/11	teamipswich 13th Open Meet	lpswich	Chelmsford	2
3:11.68	238	F	07/05/11	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Chelmsford	2
3:05.97	261	Н	26/03/11	Essex County Championships	Braintree	Chelmsford	2
3:21.83	204	Н	05/12/10	Braintree & Bocking Champ	Braintree	Chelmsford	4
3:19.36	212	Н	07/11/10	Braintree & Bocking 200	Braintree	Chelmsford	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS